2008

PRODUCT

CIGARETTES

CIGARS

BIDIS

KRETS

PIPE TOBACCO

FINE CUT TOBACCO

LEAF

SMOKELESS

KITS

UNIT

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

KG

KG

KG

KG

PIECES

DOMESTIC PRODUCTION
13,923,867,515
23,011,291
0
0
0
728,565,52

18.23
0

96,079,375

EXPORT
4,248,560,600
11,093,489
0

0



IMPORTS
13,635,514,638
541,114,860
403,500
1,972.82
59,364.39
327,941.89
0
273,771.39

0



